

Press Release for immediate distribution

PNB Launches Home Loan Expo 2025 to Empower Homebuyers with Exclusive Offers

New Delhi, 06 February 2025: Punjab National Bank (PNB), nation's leading public sector bank, is hosting the PNB Home Loan Expo 2025, a two-day premier event aimed at helping homebuyers and real estate investors explore exclusive financing solutions.

The PNB Home Loan Expo 2025 will bring together leading real estate developers, financial experts, and aspiring homeowners under one roof, offering a range of exclusive benefits to make homeownership more accessible, affordable, and convenient.

Attendees can take advantage of customised home loan solutions at competitive interest rates, along with on-the-spot consultations with PNB loan officers for instant eligibility checks and approvals. In addition, expert financial guidance will be available to help homebuyers make informed decisions on their dream homes. Eligible customers can also receive in-principle sanction letters, with final sanction letters issued within 72 hours for home loan leads from approved housing projects.

Additionally, the dedicated digital tab at the expo will enable attendees to instantly access personalised home loan offers, making the application process faster and more convenient.

Speaking on the occasion, Shri Ashok Chandra, MD & CEO, PNB, said: "At PNB, we are committed to empowering homebuyers with tailored financial solutions that simplify their journey to homeownership. The PNB Home Loan Expo 2025 serves as a comprehensive platform, offering seamless access to the best home loan deals, expert financial guidance, and exclusive benefits. Further, Shri Kalyan Kumar, Executive Director, PNB, added: "The expo is designed to raise awareness about the Bank's home loan products and PNB Suryaghar scheme, promote quality retail lending growth, and strengthen brand loyalty by fostering long-term customer relationships."

Aspiring homeowners and investors can be a part of this exclusive event on February 7-8, 2025, and take a step closer to realising their homeownership dreams. For more details, visit pnbindia.in, contact the nearest branch, or call 1800 1800 / 1800 2021, to explore event locations.
